BDAppraisal Group, Inc. 2024 Price List

Appraisal Services Contact us for a quote
Still Photography

500 sf to 1,500 sf homes
High resolution images suitable for print and Web
Image count as appropriate

Retouching as needed. $185
Twilight Projects Add 10%
Floor Plans

Lidar scanning technology floor plan $175
Footprint Sketch $130
3D Tours

High resolution imagery with custom Hot Spots $225
Cellular phone imaging with Hot Spots $165

Data Collection

PDR/PDC report with Imaging and Floor plan $175
Aerial Photography Coming soon!
RUSH Services Add 25%

Payment options

Venmo, Paypal, Zelle

1,501 sf to 2,500 sf homes

$240
Add 10%

$175
$130

$225
$165

$175

Coming soon!

Add 25%

2,501 sf and 3,500 sf homes

$325
Add 10%

$225
$160

$275
$195

$200

Coming soon!

Add 25%

3,501 sf plus and complex homes

Contact us for a quote
Add 10%

Contact us for a quote
Contact us for a quote

Contact us for a quote
Contact us for a quote

Contact us for a quote

Coming soon!

Add 25%



