BDAppraisal Group, Inc. 2024 Price List

Appraisal Services	Contact us for a quote			
Still Photography	500 sf to 1,500 sf homes	1,501 sf to 2,500 sf homes	2,501 sf and 3,500 sf homes	3,501 sf plus and complex homes
High resolution images suitable for print and Web Image count as appropriate		,		, ,
Retouching as needed.	\$185	\$240	\$325	Contact us for a quote
Twilight Projects	Add 10%	Add 10%	Add 10%	Add 10%
Floor Plans				
Lidar scanning technology floor plan	\$175	\$175	\$225	Contact us for a quote
Footprint Sketch	\$130	\$130	\$160	Contact us for a quote
3D Tours				
High resolution imagery with custom Hot Spots	\$225	\$225	\$275	Contact us for a quote
Cellular phone imaging with Hot Spots	\$165	\$165	\$195	Contact us for a quote
Data Collection				
PDR/PDC report with Imaging and Floor plan	\$175	\$175	\$200	Contact us for a quote
Aerial Photography	Coming soon!	Coming soon!	Coming soon!	Coming soon!
RUSH Services	Add 25%	Add 25%	Add 25%	Add 25%

Payment options

Venmo, Paypal, Zelle